PRODUCT APPLICATIONS
●     Compatible with any standard 19-inch rack and cabinet
PRODUCT FEATURES
●     Built from top-quality materials
●     Designed for any standard 19-inch rack and cabinet
●     Multiple mounting positions, from 850 mm to 1050 mm
●     Cold rolled steel with black finish
●     Shelf supports up to 200 lb (90.7 kg)
PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
www.inovadc.com sales@inovadc.com © Inova 2023
The Fixed Shelf is a robust and durable solution built from top-quality materials to ensure prolonged reliability. Its
versatile design caters to diverse work requirements, delivering a stable platform for various tasks. With straightforward
assembly facilitated by clear instructions, it provides an easy setup. Optimizing space utilization, it offers a dependable
and efficient workspace.
Dimensions
Net Weight
Loading
Color
Material
Shelf Type
Compatibility
Conformance
33.46 in (850 mm)x 17.3 in (440 mm)x 1.75 in (44.45 mm)
14.3 lb (6.5 kg)
200 lb (90.7 kg)
Black
CRS
Fix shelf
19-inch rack and cabinet
EIA-310E
Cabinet Accessory - Fixed Shelf
SKU#: INV08-FSH850